
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-1218. Exam Schedule

Mon, 15 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M22-404  Yushkov E.S.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M22-405  Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 16 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-901  Smirnov D.S., Guseva A.I.,
Romashkova O.N.

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Strategic Management  B21-902  Silenko A.N.
Wed, 22 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B21-902  Kuznetsov I.A.
Thu, 23 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Information Systems in Management  B21-902  Bochkaryov P.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Econometrics  B21-902  Smirnov D.S.
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Digital Technologies  B21-902  Bochkaryov P.V., Guseva A.I.
Sat, 25 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Science Practice Seminar: competitiveness of NPPs in context of digital energy

transformation  M23-905  Kornachev D.V., Haritonov V.V., Semenova D.Y.
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Enterprise Architecture  B21-902  Lebedeva A.V.
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Simulation Modeling  B21-902  Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Neural networks for data analysis using Python  M23-501  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  B21-902  Silenko A.N.
Mon, 10 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Organizational Systems Management  A22-901  Romashkova O.N.,

Guseva A.I.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Enterprise Architecture  B21-902  Guseva A.I.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics  B21-902  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organizational Systems Management  A21-901  Romashkova O.N.,

Guseva A.I.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-901  Putilov A.V.
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-901  Putilov A.V., Rostovskiy N.S.,

Guseva A.I.


